W@ Friends Committee on National Legislation
Lobbying with Quakers

Friends Changemaker Weekend 2026

April 11-14, 2026 in-person schedule

Version as of 2/27/2026

This is a working schedule. Session titles will be added, and some minor changes will probably

happen. Please check the schedule again as we get closer to the event.

4/11/2026 - Sat

11:00am Attendee Check-in
11:30-12:30pm Lunch

1:00-2:00pm Welcome/Opening Session
2:15-3:15pm Session 1

3:15-3:45pm Break/snacks out in the hall
3:45-5:15pm Session 2

5:15-7:00pm Announcements/Dinner

4/12/2026 - Sun

8:00-9:00am Breakfast

9:15-9:45am Morning worship/reflection
10:00-11:00am  Session 3

11:00-11:15am  Break

11:15-12:30pm  Session4

12:45-1:45pm Lunch

2:00-3:00pm Session 5

3:00-3:15pm Break

3:15-4:30pm Workshops
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4:30-4:45pm
4:45-6:00pm
6:00pm

6:15-8:00pm
6:15-8:00pm

Break

Workshops
Dinner on your own
AT Summit

Young Adult space

4/13/2026 - Mon

8:00-9:00am
9:15-9:45am

10:00-11:30am

11:30-1:00pm
1:00-1:15pm
1:15-2:30pm
2:30-2:45pm
2:45-3:15pm
3:15-3:30pm
3:30-5:00pm
5:15-6:00pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:45-8:00pm

4/14 - Tuesday

8-10am
8:45-9:30am
9-4pm
12-2:30pm
4:00pm

Breakfast

Morning worship/reflection
Next Steps / State Breakout Groups
Lunch

Transition from lunch

Session 6

Break

Lobby Training Info from Stage
Break into state groups

State Lobby Training

Optional Office Hours

Dinner

Closing Celebration

Breakfast

Keynote and Announcements
Lobbying

Lunch

Event ends






