

# Friends Changemaker Weekend 2026

*April 11-14, 2026 in-person schedule*

*Version as of 2/27/2026*

This is a working schedule. Session titles will be added, and some minor changes will probably happen. Please check the schedule again as we get closer to the event.

## **4/11/2026 - Sat**

11:00am	Attendee Check-in
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch
1:00-2:00pm	Welcome/Opening Session
2:15-3:15pm	Session 1
3:15-3:45pm	Break/snacks out in the hall
3:45-5:15pm	Session 2
5:15-7:00pm	Announcements/Dinner

## **4/12/2026 - Sun**

8:00-9:00am	Breakfast
9:15-9:45am	Morning worship/reflection
10:00-11:00am	Session 3
11:00-11:15am	Break
11:15-12:30pm	Session 4
12:45-1:45pm	Lunch
2:00-3:00pm	Session 5
3:00-3:15pm	Break
3:15-4:30pm	Workshops

4:30-4:45pm	Break
4:45-6:00pm	Workshops
6:00pm	Dinner on your own
6:15-8:00pm	AT Summit
6:15-8:00pm	Young Adult space

## **4/13/2026 - Mon**

8:00-9:00am	Breakfast
9:15-9:45am	Morning worship/reflection
10:00-11:30am	Next Steps / State Breakout Groups
11:30-1:00pm	Lunch
1:00-1:15pm	Transition from lunch
1:15-2:30pm	Session 6
2:30-2:45pm	Break
2:45-3:15pm	Lobby Training Info from Stage
3:15-3:30pm	Break into state groups
3:30-5:00pm	State Lobby Training
5:15-6:00pm	Optional Office Hours
5:30-6:30pm	Dinner
6:45-8:00pm	Closing Celebration

## **4/14 - Tuesday**

8-10am	Breakfast
8:45-9:30am	Keynote and Announcements
9-4pm	Lobbying
12-2:30pm	Lunch
4:00pm	Event ends

